2024 MBH State Indoor Championship
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Sat. Sun. Total
Score Score Score
341 288 629
256 234 490
254 236 490
308 283 591
316 285 601
139 163 302
287 269 556
223 207 430
232 215 447



2024 MBH State Indoor Championship Sat. Sun. Total
Last First Name Score Score Score

Cub Male BHFS

Championship Flight
Pollard Ryker 167 184 351

Master Senior Male BB

Championship Flight
Sanford Joe 207 211 418

Master Senior Female Freestyle

Championship Flight
Criger Marsha 300 278 578
Koivunen Debra 265 248 513

Master Senior Male FS

Championship Flight
Myers Bill 342 311 653
Routon Tim 332 299 631

Senior Male BHES

Championship Flight
French Wesley 307 278 585

Senior Male FS
Championship Flight

Cameron Austin 353 313 666
Larkins Scott 349 304 653
Maucelli Sam 341 308 649

Senior Female Freestyle

Championship Flight
Cameron-Rice Ellen 330 300 630




2024 MBH State Indoor Championship Sat. Sun. Total

Last First Name Score Score Score

Silver Senior Female FSL

Championship Flight
Parker Linda 260 235 495

Pro Male Freestyle

Championship Flight
Thompson Nshan 360 327 687

Senior Pro Mens FS

Championship Flight
Penrod Paul 358 326 684

Silver Senior Male BHES

Championship Flight

Partezana Chris 332 294 626
Lanier Steve 313 284 597
Ritzer Dave 289 231 520

Silver Senior Male FS

Championship Flight

Hood Tom 341 302 643
Grellner Gene 282 251 533
Jackson Brian 351 0 351

Robinson Don 0 0



2024 MBH State Indoor Championship
Last

Pro Female Freestyle
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Sat. Sun. Total
Score Score Score
359 324 683
162 82 244
260 0 260
237 229 466
347 310 657
179 130 309
283 263 546



2024 MBH State Indoor Championship Sat. Sun. Total

Last First Name Score Score Score

Adult Male Freestyle Team

Thompson Nshan 1172
Maucelli Sam

Cameron Austin

Christian Steve

Senior Mens Freestyle Team

Hood Tom 1162
Denny Jeff

Edgar Jason

Larkins Scott

Adult Female Freestyle

Criger Criger 920
Cameron-Rice Cameron-Rice
Lanier Lanier

Bailey Bailey



